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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

8

10

12

13

SANA SIDDIQ

SYED ZEESHAN JAVAID HASHMI

AAMIR FURQAN

HINA NABI AHMED (Selected aga

MUHAMMAD ADNAN (Selected agai

SAIRAH SADAF (Selected agains

HINA (Selected against Women 

MADIHA ZAFAR (Selected agains

SAWERA MALIK (Selected agains

MUHAMMAD SIDDIQ MAJID

SYED JAVAID HUSSAIN HASHMI

MUHAMMAD ILYAS

NABI AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

ABDUL HAFEEZ CH.

AFTAB AHMED CHEEMA

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH

MALIK MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

19800056

19800022

19800029

19800037

19800025

19800003

19800041

19800021

19800005

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

SIALKOT

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA

SPECIAL ZONE
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

9 Case #  35E2018

6

7

9

11

MOHAMMAD SAQIB

MUHAMMAD MUAZZAM BUTT

SALMAN ATHAR QURESHI

SALMAN SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AZAM BUTT

MUHAMMAD ATHAR QURESHI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

1

2

3

4

19800036

19800055

19800023

19800009

LAHORE

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ALI AMMAR KHAN

FARAH ARSHAD

RANNA MUSSRAT

KANIZ UMA FARWA

FARIDAH NAZ

KIRAN QAMAR

DR. MISBAH QAYYUM

WAQAS AZIZ

AYESHA ASGHAR

AYESHA MANSOOR

ABEERA ZAREEN

SANA IMTIAZ

MUKHTAR HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ALI

GHULAM MUHAMMAD

SYED MUSHID HUSSAIN

RANA JEHAN DAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD QAMAR-UZ-ZAMAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

AZIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MANSOOR RASHID

MUHAMMAD ZAREEN

IMTIAZ ALI MALIK

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

19800006

19800048

19800016

19800015

19800051

19800027

19800052

19800010

19800038

19800057

19800012

19800020

M. GARH

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

GUJRAT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

AMMAR ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD AATIR FAYYAZ

MOHSIN RIAZ ASKRI

REHAN HASSAN KHAN NIAZI

MUHAMMAD SHAHID

MONEEBA YASMEEN

BUSHRA AIJAZ

NOSHIN AKRAM

MUHAMMAD IRFAN ALI

SYED AUSHTAR ABBAS NAQVI

MIRZA SHAKEEL AHMAD

MARIAM WAHEED

ASAD ALI SHAH

FAYYAZ UD DIN AHMAD TEHSEEN

RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN NIAZI

 MUNWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

AIJAZ NABI KHAWAJA

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ASLAM MIRZA

SYED MUHAMMAD ATTA NAQVI

MIRZA SHABIR AHMAD

HAFIZ ABDUL WAHEED

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

19800024

19800034

19800004

19800033

19800017

19800032

19800035

19800007

19800040

19800039

19800028

19800001

RAWALPINDI

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

RAJANPUR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

VEHARI

GUJRAT

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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ASSISTANT PROFESSOR ANESTHESIA    -  (BS-18)

SPECIALIZED HEALTHCARE & MEDICAL EDUCATION

9 Case #  35E2018

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

38

39

WAQAR AZIM

UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD AZIM

MUHAMMAD LATEEF

29

30

19800047

19800030

LAHORE

SIALKOT

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


